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COMPATTATORESILO 1

SILO 2

MULINO

GRANULATORE

MULINO

GRANULATORE

MACINATORE

NYLON

STOCCAGGIO

MPS

RIFIUTI

DA

RECUPERARE

TIPOLOGIA

6.1 CER 150102

6.1 CER 170203

6.1 CER 020104

6.1 CER 191204

MODALITA' DI

STOCCAGGIO

Cumuli

Cumuli

Cumuli

Cumuli

SUPERFICIE

(mq)

130

3

1

7

VOLUME

(mc)

268

9

3

20

QUANTITATIVI

(ton)

3,2

0,1

0,04

0,2

PEGORARO IMBALLAGGI s.r.l.

Via Manzoni, 22
36027 Rosà (VI)

ATTIVITA' DI RECUPERO RIFIUTI

NON PERICOLOSI

LAYOUT RIFIUTI

DATA: 17/06/2022

Scala 1:100

6.1 CER 191204 6.1 CER 020104

6.1 CER 170203

LEGENDA

6.1 CER 150102
MATERIE

PRIME

SECONDARIE

RIFIUTI PRODOTTI DA ATTIVITA'

DI RECUPERO

150103 - 1901201 - 191204


